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Delight Through Connections

0191-02XX

ENRlsB M T LR+ > AN LR -1k MELHEA:2025-12-21

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

it
Pitch : 5.00mm, 300V, 2A

—ARER
7 A A 22t PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
i PCB Connector — Plug
FalElEE (mm) 5.00
e Black (default)
BEHT Push in Design
BEIE 77 = Without
FmEE (mm) 5.00*P+1.5
FmiaE (mm) 17
Fm=E (mm) 125
P SERR R AL 02P~20P
B Single level
MRHUE R
LMY PA
@SR I
PRIAZL - FFEUL4 VO
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
FILKE (mm)

v R A D D)

M

EREE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g & (UL/CULTRA&EDA)(V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
AT S % (AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
M NZRSLAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
BAZHSLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL

i

il

WES5Z=

FHEMF

= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
STAINLESS STEEL
Tin PLATED

320

630
320
250

0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5
15
8~9

300
300
28
16

28
16

YES
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&= LERE (°0)
SEBILERE (°C)

ULINIEZS#

ZEEEBA (AWG)
EEEEBA (V)
EERMBA (A)
ZEEEDA (AWG)
EESREDA (V)
BERMDA (A)

CULINIEZ#E

LESBEBA (AWG)
BNEEREBA (V)
FERRBAH (A)
ZESBEDAH (AWG)
EEREDA (V)
ESRRDA (A)

3

5.00*P+1.50
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Delight Through Connections

120
-40

28~16
300

28~16
300

28~16
300

28~16
300
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Delight Through Connections
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